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ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700rH M24 

UPC 

0 47700 25716 7 

ORDER 25716 
MODEL 700rtt M24 

UPC 

0 4 7700 25716 7 

Ill I 111111111111111111111111111111 
E6'790516 

CON Fl DENTIAL-SU BJ ECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
KINZER V. REMINGTON 

M2400110736 



MODEL 711L M24 
BOLT ACTIOll CEllTERARE RIFLE 
24" BARRll 7.62 NATO 

DOCUIENT ENVELOPE ASSEMBLY: 
- INSTUCTION BOOI 
- PRODUCT OWNER'S CARD 
- SAFETY BOOKLET 

46 FORM 1444 

CONFIDENTIAL-SUBJECT TO PROTECTIVE ORDER 
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M-24 

GUN SERIAL# fLt?J9 0 51 ~ 

OP# OPERATION NAME 

575 & ASSEMBLE ACTION 
580 AND STOCK 

600 PROOF 

607 CHECK HEADSPACE 

610 DIS-ASSEMBLE GUN 

612 MAGNAFLUX BBL ACTION 
MAGNAFLUX BOLT 

615 ROLLMARK CALIBER 

617 DRILL AND TAP 
SIGHT HOLES 

620 APPLY COATINGS 
(BARREL ACTION) 

(BOLT) 

625 FINAL ASSEMBLY 

A) CLEAN INSIDE OF 

BOLT ASSEMBLY 

B) INSPECT REAR FIRING 

PIN HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

IN BOLT HEAD 

C) INSPECT EJECTOR 

HOLE FOR CHAMFER 

D) OIL FIRING PIN ASSEMBLY 

E) ADJUST TRIGGER PULL 

TO MIN. SETTING AND 

STAKE 
,2.50 LBS+/- .5 LBS I 
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OP# OPERATION NAME 

625 
I 2 LBS MIN I 

F) SAFETY ON FORCE 10 LBS MAX ea.So 
CONT. 

G) SAFETY OFF FORCE I 2 LBS MIN I 3 .2 :'.):: 

H) TRIGGER PULL TEST 
AND RETAINABILITY 

I) FIRING PIN INDENT I .020 MIN I i Q;i ~ 

J) ASSEMBLE STOCK 

K) ASSEMBLE SWIVEL 

STUDS 

L) ATTACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHT ASSY'S 

M) IRON SIGHT 
ALIGNMENT 

N) DETACH FRONT AND 
REAR SIGHTS AND PLACE 
IN NUMBERED CONTAINER 

GALLERY TEST AND 

640 TARGET 

A) MALFUNCTIONS 

8) PIERCED PRIMERS 

645 INSPECT FOR LIVE AMMO 

655 FINAL INSPECTION 
A)HEADSPACE 

+/- .5 LBS 
MIN 2.50 LBS 

B) TRIGGER PULL MAX 4.0 LBS ).)_] 

C) FUNCTION 

660 PACK 
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AVERAGE PULL FORCE BETW~~~:~= 
INITIAL & CYCLE TESTS . --_,::_:-~_:. 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6790516. 
TARGET NUMBER: 1 
FILE DATE: 01/17/2002 
FILE TIME: 18:23 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

-0.157 
0.126 
0.201 
1. 313 
1.105 
1. 311 
0.172 
0.810 
0.535 

2 
5 
5 

TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3: 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.457 

-0.020 
-0.118 
-0.856 
-0.248 
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y 
0.426 
0.404 
0.293 
0.184 

-0.679 

6 
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SERIAL NUMBER: E6790516. 
TARGET NUMBER: 2 
FILE DATE: 01/17/2002 
FILE TIME: 18:23 

X CENTROID: 
Y CENTROID: 
POA TO CENTROID: 
HORZ SPREAD: 
VERT SPREAD: 
GROUP SPREAD: 
MIN RADIUS: 
MAX RADIUS: 
MEAN RADIUS: 
# IN 1 IN DIAMETER: 
# IN 2 IN DIAMETER: 
# in 3 IN DIAMETER: 

0.161 
-0.143 

0.215 
1.434 
1.944 
2.174 
0.608 
1. 232 
0.959 

0 
3 
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TARGET APPROX 1/2 SCALE 

0 POINT# 
1: 
2 : 
3 : 
4: 
5: 

x 
0.066 
0.098 

-0.610 
0.824 
0.426 
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0.748 
0.462 
0.452 

-1.182 
-1.196 

5 6 

M2400110742 


